TOWN OF HARRISON
VILLAGE OF HARRISON
ALFRED F. SULLA, JR. MUNICIPAL BULDING
1| HEINEMAN PLACE
HARRISON, NEW YORK 10528

Telephone: (914) 670-3087
Fax: (914) 835-2013

Debra Scocchera
Personnel/Benefits Manager

DATE: December 10, 2014
TO: Ron Belmont Mayor/Supervisor & Town Board Members
FROM: Debra Scocchera, Personnel/Benefits Manager

SUBJECT:  Part-time Availability - Recreation

Please accept this memorandum as a request to add the following employee onto the Part-time availability
list for Recreation effective January 1, 2015, as follows:

ADLER, SCOTT $725
ALTAGRACIA, JARRED $6.75
ALTAGRACIA, JOCELYN $6.75
AMES, TARSHEENA $8.50
ANTOLINO, BRANDON $7.75
BECKETT, ALEX $8.00
CANNIZZARO, LUCAS $7.00
CANZONE, RALPH $9.00
CAPASSO, RONALD $12.00
CARUSO, DONNA $10.75
CONSENTINO, CHRISTIAN $7.75
CURCIO, PAOLO $9.25
D’ALESANDRO, ANTHONY $8.50
DEBALD, KIMBERLY $9.50
DEFONCE, BELINDA $7.25
FIN, ROTH $13.00
GASPARRE, MICHAEL $10.00
GUTHRIE, KEITH $9.75
HALL, DANA $9.50/LG $13.00
HUHNES, CHUCK $11.00
LEPORE, OTTAVIO $7.75
LOVALLO, ROCCO $9.50
LUKAWITZ, WILLIE $7.50
MACCHIA, RAFFAELE $8.00
MARCONE, JEFF $9.25
MARSICO, KAREN $11.00
MARSICO, LONI $10.25/813.50

MARSICO, MARILYN $8.00



MELLEA, JOSEPH
MELLEA, MARK

MITAL, NICOLETTE
NOVIELLO, JOYCE
PASSARELLI, STACIE
POMA, JOSE
RICCOBONO, CHRISTINA
SANTIAGO, ALYSSA
SANTIAGO, DANIELLE
SANTIAGO, EDDIE
SCARFONE, FRANK
STIGLIANESE, MICHAEL
STRICKLAND, ROY
SUARINO, CHRIS
TAMUCCI, ANGELA
TOLVE, DAVID
VECCHIOLLA, LEONARD

$9.50
$9.25
£8.00
$9.50
$9.00
$8.50
$9.00
$8.00/LG 10.25
$10.00
$9.50
$8.50
$7.75
$7.50
$9.25
$18.00
$8.00
§9.00

[ appreciate your consideration in this matter.



